
Simon Business School 2025–2026 as of June 10, 2025 

 

FALL SEMESTER 2025 

July 21, Monday Pre-Fall Term Begins 

August 21, Thursday Pre-Fall Term Ends 

August 25, Monday Fall-A Term Begins  

September 1, Monday Labor Day Holiday 

September 5, Friday Labor Day Make-Up Day 

September 24-25, Weds-Thurs No core classes--1st-Year FT MBAs ONLY (all other classes as scheduled) 

October 13-14,  Mon-Tues 1st-Year FT MBAs ONLY--Make-up Days for 9/24 & 9/25 

October 13-16, Mon-Thurs Fall-A Final Exams 

October 20-21, Mon-Tues Final Exams: 1st-Year FT MBAs ONLY 

October 17-26, Fri-Sun Fall Break (1st-Year FT MBA break starts 10/22) 

October 27, Monday Fall-B Term Begins 

November 26-28, Weds-Fri Thanksgiving Break--No Classes 

December 12, Friday Fall-B Classes End 

December 15-18, Mon-Thurs Fall-B Final Exams 
 
 
  

SPRING SEMESTER 2026 

January 12, Monday Spring-A Term Begins 

January 19, Monday MLK Holiday--No Classes 

January 23, Friday Make-Up Day for 1/19 

February 27, Friday Spring-A Classes End 

March 2-5, Mon-Thurs Spring-A Final Exams 

March 6-15, Fri-Sun Spring Break 

March 16, Monday Spring-B Term Begins 

May 1, Friday Spring-B Classes End 

May 4-7, Mon-Thurs Spring-B Final Exams 

May 15, Friday University Commencement 

May 17, Sunday Simon Graduation 
 
 
 
 



 
 
  

SUMMER TERM 2026 

May 18, Monday Summer Term Begins 

May 25, Monday Memorial Day--No Classes 

June 19, Friday Juneteenth Holiday--No Classes 

July 2, Thursday Summer Classes End 

July 3, Friday Independence Day (Observed) 

July 7-9, Tues-Thurs Summer Final Exams 

 


